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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
XVIII TROFEO EL CORREO - CONSULNOR

Fecha Listado: 04/05/2012
Hora Listado: 10:30:44

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/05/2012 CODIGO: VB0812666
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

(25)

(27)

07:40

08:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

TEE: 1

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO MA
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER

OROBIOGOICOECHEA VIZCARRA, AND
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
ORTIZ DE ZARATE URIARTE, PEDRO
RUIZ DE AZUA MARTINEZ, JAVIER
SALINAS SOLANO, MONICA

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
BENITO ANDRES, SALVADOR
FRESNO LOPEZ, ALBERTO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ CENZANO, INAKI

TOBIAS TOBIAS, AZUCENA
GURBINDO HERNANDEZ, JULIO
SUBERBIOLA GASTON, KOLDO
IZAGUIRRE GARIZURIETA, BERTOL
MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO

ARAIZ ARGUINENA, RICARDO
LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L.IG
OCIO ARACAMA, PABLO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
LEGAZPIA APAOLAZA, EDUARDO
MUNIATEGI ASTORKIA, ETORE
MUNIATEGI ASKONDO, ETORE

GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELES
TXOPERENA SAEZ, IBON
TABERNERO GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO A
SAENZ DE VALLUERCA OZ.ZARATE,|
SAENZ DE VALLUERCA OZ.ZARATE,J
XXX

XXXX

SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONIA
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI
LACALLE CASTILLO, JOSE _

OTEO FERNANDEZ, BEGONA

PICO SOPELANA, MARIA

CEDRUN IBARRA, JOSEBA
CAUSAPE FONTANET, JOSE LUIS
RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ

BOLEAS ONA, INIGO

BOLEAS MORENO, JESUS

RAHM GALLARZAGOITIA, EDORTA
PRECIADO VICENTE, ION

INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
AVELLANEDA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGE
ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JAVIE
EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INAKI
EGANA VELA, ION INAKI

LUQUIN LABAYEN, JESUS
MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN

VALCAZAR GONZALEZ, M? VICTORIA
DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

(26)

(28)

07:50

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO
BOUTEFEU MAS, JESUS

SEGURA LABADIA, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ DE LANDA MAGARIN, JO
ARIZMENDIARRIETA LANDA, IGNACI
ITURMENDI DIEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ACERO MORALES, TOMAS

BLANCO DEL RIO, DOMINGO

MARTIN VALLUERCA, EDUARDO
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL MARQUINEZ,
LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTSE
PEREZ MORENO, LEONCIO
ACHUTEGUI ALTUNA, JOSE IGNACIO
PEREZ RUIZ, JUANA MARIA

VITERI GRAVE, GUILLERMO

DE LERA PORRAS, JUAN JOSE

KIM, HYUNG GU )
ITURRIZAR LOPEZ DE GRENU, ABDO
LARREA OCHOA DE ASPURU, DAVID
GOMEZ DE SEGURA GARCIA, ALBERT
DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUIS ANGE
ESPARTERO BAREA, LUIS ANGEL
SAN MIGUEL RETANA, ROBERTO
GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA

GOMEZ MARDONES, RAQUEL
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M?
SERNA ESPINOSA, PEDRO JAVIER
LOBERA LIQUETE, EVELIO
LACUESTA ORTIGOSA, ALBERTO OSC
DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIREN
APILANEZ SAENZ DE LACUESTA, JA
ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FCO.J
LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DANIE
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSE LUIS
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIAN
IBARRA FIGUEROA, RICARDO
AJURIA GOMEZ, ANDONI

BLANCO REGO, M® CARMEN
CUNADO GARAICOECHEA, JUAN MARI
BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, JON GURUT
BITERI BEITIA, ANTONIO

SERNA OTARIO, ALEJANDRO
GARTEIZ-GOGEASCOA GANDARIAS,AS
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICARDO
AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO

GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA

ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
ZABALA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M® MER
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI

PEREZ CALLEJA, ALBERTO

URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH
AMASORRAIN ZABALA, JUAN CARLOS



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
XVIII TROFEO EL CORREO - CONSULNOR

Fecha Listado: 04/05/2012
Hora Listado: 10:30:44

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/05/2012 CODIGO: VB0812666
13Vuelta

(29)

(31)

(33)

12:50

13:10

13:30

MUTILOA IZAGUIRRE, JOSE ANTONI
CIARSOLO AREITIO, CONCHITA

ESCANDON PAGAZAURTUNDUA, M? AN
URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIREN
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO
GOMEZ DE ARTECHE EZQUERRA, MIG
DEVESA SIFFERLE, FRANCISCO RAM
ECHEBARRIA OCERIN, JOSE RAMON
ELOSEGUI GZ. DE GAMARRA, JON J
EGANA FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL, AND

FERNANDEZ DE LAS HERAS CANEDA,
AZKARRAGA FERREIRO, OIER

TEE: 1

(30)

(32)

13:00

13:20

VALLUERCA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, AUX
MARTINEZ DE AGUIRRE MTZ.MARIG,

OZORES ANDUEZA, JUAN

URIZAR JAUREGUI, ARANZAZU
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS
ODRIOZOLA LANDALUCE, M? DOLORE

MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR
MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO



